RESIDENTIAL
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS
MODEL GL5610
PENDENT
RECESSED PENDENT
DESCRIPTION AND OPERATION
     The Globe Model GL5610  Residential Sprinkler has a low
profile yet durable design, which utilizes a 3mm frangible glass

     For specific details of our warranty please refer to
Price List Terms and Conditions of Sale (Our Price List).
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFY
Quantity      Model Number      Style
Orifice      Temperature      Finishes desired
Quantity - Wrenches - P/N 325390
Quantity - Recessed Wrenches - P/N 325391
Quantity - Protective Caps - P/N 327109-CAP
(Friction Fit Recessed)
SEPTEMBER 2011          PRINTED USA     BULLETIN GL5610, REV. #1
4077 AIRPARK DRIVE, STANDISH, MICHIGAN 48658
989-846-4583                 FAX 989-846-9231
1-800-248-0278         www.globesprinkler.com
AERAMUMIXAM
EGAREVOCFO
EGRAHCSIDRETAWMUMINIM
*DEDEENERUSSERP&
'21X'21 I.S.P2.7-M.P.G51
'41X'41 I.S.P5.11-M.P.G91
'61X'61 I.S.P5.11-M.P.G91
'81X'81 I.S.P1.41-M.P.G12
'02X'02 I.S.P4.81-M.P.G42